Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

     Ambient Operating Range (TA) ............................................................ -55°C  to +125°C
     Supply Voltage Range ............................................................................. 4.5V≤VDD≤18V
Package ORDERING INFORMATION:
01  8 pin CERDIP MAX4426MJA/883B
01  20 pin LCC MAX4426MLP/883B
02  8 pin CERDIP MAX4427MJA/883B
02  20 pin LCC MAX4427MLP/883B
03  8 pin CERDIP MAX4428MJA/883B
03  20 pin LCC MAX4428MLP/883B
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device.
These are stress ratings only, and functional operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond
those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied.  Exposure to absolute maximum
rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of MAX4426, MAX4427 19-0365 Rev. C
and MAX4428/883B Page  2  of 5
TABLE 1.   ELECTRICAL TESTS:
TEST Symbol
          CONDITIONS
-55 °C <=TA<= +125°C